
Designed and manufactured in 

Australia using Australian materials

Rotomoulded polyethylene, 

two part bolted structure

Easy installation: the pile bracket 

does not need to be removed

Protects the pile from barnacles 

and other marine growth

Standard colour: black

Sits on the water surface 

around  the pile

4 sizes available to suit a range 

of piles

Product Highlights

Foam Filled

Features & Benefits

High UV resistance

High impact resistance

Stainless steel bolted 

connection, alternatively 

nylon fasteners

Reduced maintenance

PILE RING
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INSTALL EASILY WITHOUT 
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Size & Dimensions
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Suits Piles

PFR01386C

PFR02486C

PFR03600C

PFR04860C

Height 

(mm)

Nominal 

Weight (kg)

ID 

(mm)

OD 

(mm)
Bolt Type

300-315mm piles

355mm piles
M12 x 75 75 4.5

5.0

5.5

6.5

75

100

100

M12 x 75

M12 x 90

M12 x 90

400mm piles

450mm piles

500mm piles

550mm piles

710mm piles

730mm piles

386 555

705

820

1080

486

600

860


